SENATE AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL 860

By COMMITTEE ON HUMAN SERVICES

April 25

1	On page 1 of the printed bill, line 15, delete "conduct investigations into" and insert
2	"examine".
3	On page 2, line 6, after "rules" insert "or take other steps".
4	In line 7, after "state" delete the rest of the line.
5	In line 8, delete "investigations" and insert "examination".
6	Delete line 12 and insert "2019, the status of the department's examination in accordance with
7	section 1".
8	In line 14, delete "investigations" and insert "examination".
9	In line 15, delete "2019" and insert "2021".
10	